
Casual Entry

The City of Launceston’s Leisure and Aquatic Centre offers 
state of the art facilities and outstanding service.

Located minutes from the city centre and open seven days a 
week, the Centre includes heated indoor and outdoor 
swimming pools, gym, accessible swimming pools and a 
children’s play area.

The Centre runs regular Swim School classes and offers private 
pool bookings. The Centre offers a great range of facilities and 
services including:

• Indoor and Outdoor Leisure Pools
• Indoor 50m Competition Pool
• Interactive Wet Play Area
• Program Pool and Spa
• Hoist and Accessible Change Facilities
• 65m Waterslide
• Diving Boards
• Fully Equipped Gym
• Over 60 Group Fitness classes per week
• Barbecue Facilities
• Swim Shop
• Learn to Swim and Aquatic Education programs

About us

Aquatic Entry Price
Adult

Concession/Student/Senior
Current government issued health care, 
senior, student or pension card produced at 
time of purchase

Child
6 - 15 years

Toddler
2 - 5 years

Infant
Under 2 years

Family
All family members listed on the same 
Medicare card, or 2 adults and 2 children

Spectator/Supervisor
We have a duty of care while you are in our 
Centre, we also want to ensure everyone 
has a safe and enjoyable time. Therefore, 
we request a small spectator fee to cover 
cleaning, first aid and amenity usage costs 
associated with your visit

Toddler + Supervisor
An adult must remain with any child under 
6 at all times, therefore we only charge the 
adult a supervisor fee, instead of the full 
swim fee

$7.60

$20.80

$2.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

Free

$5.60

Casual Entry

Aquatic Plus & LAfit Entry Price

$13.00
$10.00

$20.00
$16.00

Aquatic Plus
Includes: Pool Access, Spa, Programs Pool
Adult
Concession

LAfit
Includes: Gym, Group Fitness & Aquatic Entry
Gym Single Pass
Concession Gym Single Pass

Group Fitness
Group Fitness Single Pass
Concession Group Fitness Single Pass

AquaFit Pass
(includes Aquatic Entry)
Adult Single Pass
Concession Single Pass

$16.50
$12.40

$17.50
$14.00



Opening hours
Monday to Friday - 6am to 8pm 
Weekends - 8am to 6pm
Public Holidays - 8am to 6pm
Good Friday and Christmas Day - Closed

LAfit extended hours (member access only)
Monday to Friday - 8pm to 9pm

18a High Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T 03 6323 3636
E info@launcestonaquatic.com.au
www.launceston.tas.gov.au/lac

 www.facebook.com/LauncestonLeisureAndAquatic
 www.instagram.com/LauncestonLeisureAndAquatic

Price List 2020/21
Casual Entry 

1 Ride
4 Pack
8 Pack
16 Pack
Unlimited Rides (Per person, per visit) 

$1.00
$4.00
$6.00
$10.00
$10.00

Waterslide Price

Supervision of Children 
Children aged 6 years and under must be accompanied 
in the water within arm’s reach of a responsible and 
competent person over the age of 16 years.
Maximum of two children per responsible person.  

Children aged 11 years and under must be actively 
supervised by a responsible and competent person over 
the age of 16 years.  
Maximum of four children per responsible person.


