About us

Casual Entry

Casual Entry

The City of Launceston's Leisure and Aquatic Centre offers state of the art facilities and outstanding service.

Located minutes from the city centre and open seven days a week, the Centre includes heated indoor and outdoor swimming pools, gym, accessible swimming pools and a children's play area.



The Centre runs regular Swim School classes and offers private pool bookings. The Centre offers a great range of facilities and services including:

- Indoor and Outdoor Leisure Pools
- Indoor 50m Competition Pool
- Interactive Wet Play Area
- Program Pool and Spa
- Hoist and Accessible Change Facilities
- 65m Waterslide
- Diving Boards
- Fully Equipped Gym
- Over 60 Group Fitness classes per week
- Barbecue Facilities
- Swim Shop
- Learn to Swim and Aquatic Education programs

Aquatic Entry	Price
Adult	\$7.60
Concession/Student/Senior Current government issued health care, senior, student or pension card produced at time of purchase	\$6.00
Child 6 - 15 years	\$5.60
Toddler 2 - 5 years	\$4.00
Infant Under 2 years	Free
Family All family members listed on the same Medicare card, or 2 adults and 2 children	\$20.80
Spectator/Supervisor We have a duty of care while you are in our Centre, we also want to ensure everyone has a safe and enjoyable time. Therefore, we request a small spectator fee to cover cleaning, first aid and amenity usage costs associated with your visit	\$2.00
Toddler + Supervisor An adult must remain with any child under 6 at all times, therefore we only charge the adult a supervisor fee, instead of the full swim fee	\$6.00

Aquatic Plus & LAfit Entry	Price
Aquatic Plus Includes: Pool Access, Spa, Programs Pool Adult Concession	\$13.00 \$10.00
LAfit Includes: Gym, Group Fitness & Aquatic Entry Gym Single Pass Concession Gym Single Pass	\$20.00 \$16.00
Group Fitness Group Fitness Single Pass Concession Group Fitness Single Pass	\$17.50 \$14.00
AquaFit Pass (includes Aquatic Entry) Adult Single Pass Concession Single Pass	\$16.50 \$12.40



Price List 2020/21

Casual Entry

Waterslide	Price
1 Ride	\$1.00
4 Pack	\$4.00
8 Pack	\$6.00
16 Pack	\$10.00
Unlimited Rides (Per person, per visit)	\$10.00



Supervision of Children

Children aged 6 years and under must be accompanied in the water within arm's reach of a responsible and competent person over the age of 16 years.

Maximum of two children per responsible person.

Children aged 11 years and under must be actively supervised by a responsible and competent person over the age of 16 years.

Maximum of four children per responsible person.



Opening hours

Monday to Friday - 6am to 8pm Weekends - 8am to 6pm Public Holidays - 8am to 6pm Good Friday and Christmas Day - Closed

LAfit extended hours (member access only)

Monday to Friday - 8pm to 9pm

18a High Street Launceston TAS 7250 T 03 6323 3636 E info@launcestonaquatic.com.au www.launceston.tas.gov.au/lac

www.facebook.com/LauncestonLeisureAndAquatic
www.instagram.com/LauncestonLeisureAndAquatic



